Position

Vice President Instruction

Adjunct No Pay

Instruction Office Specialist

Adjunct No Pay

Instructor Mathematics

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Adjunct No Pay

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, PE-
Police/Sheriff
Academy, PE-
Police/Sheriff Academy

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

Total Wages

$170,945

$86,896

$82,689

$75.734

$73,659

$67,203

$58,037

$49,681

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$45,569

$1,825

$35,022

$11,927

$18,855

$32,701

$30,346

$8,248



Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College

Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct
Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct
Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct

PE-Fire Academy or Technician Faculty Adjunct

District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

VP Academic Affairs

$19,083

$15,000

$15,000

$2,760

$3,121

$2,538

$2,538

$0



