Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Instruction		Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$170,945	\$45,569
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$86,896	\$1,825
Instruction Office Specialist		Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$82,689	\$35,022
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy, PE- Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$75,734	\$11,927
Instructor Mathematics		Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$73,659	\$18,855
Administrative Assistant		Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$67,203	\$32,701
Administrative Secretary		Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$58,037	\$30,346
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$49,681	\$8,248

Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$19,083	\$3,121
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$15,000	\$2,538
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$15,000	\$2,538
PE-Fire Academy or Technician	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	VP Academic Affairs	\$2,760	\$0